Trot - Jockeys suisses et étrangers
Résultats du 01/01/2023 au 20/03/2023

Ordre de tri : Par victoires

Jockeys professionnels

Jockeys

Départs

Matthey J.-B.

Pujol Renaud

Bovay Marc-André
Monnier Sandra
Chauve-Laffay Q./FRA
Blanc Nils

Turrettini Henri

Ferro Loris

Fresneau Raphaél
Humbert André
Besson Philippe
Nunes de Oliveira V.
Tintillier Anthony/FRA
Pittet Cédric
Schneider Pascal
Bracher Heiner
Gonin Vincent

Gruter Daniel
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Total:

Nombre de jockeys ayant un résultat 19

20/03/2023 / 09:47
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Gains
totaux

23'512
10206
7'560
5'128
2'996
4'600
4'178
3914
4'599
2'331
1'992
1'641
1'264
944
455
1'109
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% placés
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